
Referee(s)

BJÄLKANDER, Patric

Linesmen

ALMERSTEDT, Peter

LEANDER OLSSON, Oscar

2016-12-21 11:58:16Game No. 116

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-11-09 19:00 at Scaniarinken

Södertälje SK - IF Björklöven

Face-Off Chart

0 - 3 (0-2, 0-0, 0-1)
09:06

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

Södertälje SK - IF Björklöven

1st period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

1822 +-

1822 +-

1839 +-

7422 +-

7422 +-

7422 +-

719 -+

1822 -+

619 +-

7 / 77,8%2 / 22,2%

SSK IFB

Neutral zone

2615 -+

1822 +-

639 -+

7422 -+

3315 -+

1815 +-

1839 -+

2 / 28,6%5 / 71,4%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK IFB

715 +-

1812 +-

639 +-

0 / 0% 3 / 100%

1st period Totals

IFBSSK

7 /  37% 12 /  63%

2nd period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

1022 +-

7421 +-

3315 -+

7415 -+

712 +-

1039 -+

7439 -+

739 -+

3 / 37,5%5 / 62,5%

SSK IFB

Neutral zone

715 +-

1815 -+

5122 +-

615 +-

1219 +-

4 / 80%1 / 20%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK IFB

3315 +-

612 +-

1815 +-

639 -+

1839 +-

615 +-

639 -+

1815 +-

2 / 25% 6 / 75%

2nd period Totals

IFBSSK

8 /  38% 13 /  62%

3rd period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

1826 +-

1822 +-

1839 -+

612 +-

5545 -+

5515 +-

1839 -+

3315 +-

5 / 62,5%3 / 37,5%

SSK IFB

Neutral zone

1839 -+

2619 +-

622 -+

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK IFB

7439 +-

622 -+

715 -+

1839 +-

2 / 50% 2 / 50%

3rd period Totals

IFBSSK

7 /  47% 8 /  53%
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Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IF Björklöven
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